
FIRST TERM 2023/2024 ACADEMIC SESSION 
2023 START DATE EVENTS 

Monday- Friday 4th – 8th September  Staff Resumption / Professional Development 

Saturday 9th September New students Resumes  

Monday – Friday  11th – 15th September New students Orientation Programme 

Saturday 16th September Classes 2- 6 Resume 

Saturday 30th September  New students visiting from 12noon (parents only) 

Monday 2nd October Independence Day Celebration  

Thursday  5th October  World Teacher’s day 

Wednesday-Friday 11th - 13th October  1st CAT 

Monday - Friday 9th – 20th October 

(Afternoon) 

Interhouse Basketball / Volleyball Competition  

Friday 27th October PTA Executive Meeting  

Saturday 28th October General visiting & PTA Meeting @ 12pm. 

Wednesday-Friday 8th – 10th November  2nd CAT 

Saturday 25th November Interschool Debate and Quiz Competition (Junior) 

Saturday 2nd December 6th Years Proprietor’s Remembrance / 3rd place & 

final Match. 

Wednesday – Tuesday   6th - 12th December End of Term Examination 

Thursday 14th December End of Year Closing Program 

Saturday 16th December Closing from 6:00am 

 


